
17.一般会計歳入歳出決算額の推移（表15-3･4参照）

7,300,290,813

8,222,586,771
8,762,104,312

8,420,820,265
8,631,177,982

7,169,011,456

8,070,254,597

8,588,120,514
8,299,469,132

8,503,981,455

0

1,000,000,000

2,000,000,000

3,000,000,000

4,000,000,000

5,000,000,000

6,000,000,000

7,000,000,000

8,000,000,000

9,000,000,000

10,000,000,000

11,000,000,000

12,000,000,000

平 成 17年 度 平 成 18年 度 平 成 19年 度 平 成 20年 度 平 成 21年 度

(円)

歳入

歳出


	グラフ

